RUND UM DEN MUHLBERG, 5,5 km 25..4.2021

1.  Schindler Peter

2. Buchl Alexander

3.  Felnhofer Karl

4. Ehrenleitner Thomas
5.  Steininger Thomas
6. Eigelsreiter Ernst

7.  Ofner Josef

8.  Zobernig Gernot

9.  Roithner Richard
10. Zippenfenig Martin
11. Hofer Manfred

12. SCHORN SHARON
13. Kirzel Roland

14. Skarek Josef

15. LEDLHUBER ANIKA
16. Wagner Gerhard

17. EIGELSREITER ANDREA
18. Nolz Glinther

19. ZIPPENFENIG ANDREA
20. Leblhuber Jakob

21. STADLER MONIKA
22. Zippenfenig Franz

LC Wolkersdorf

Raika Zwettl

Transfer St. Veit
LKW Hausruck

Skvg Pottenbrunn
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
NF St. Veit

Skvg Pottenbrunn

LC Kapelln

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Steyr

LC Kapelln

LCU Pyhra

LC Kapelln
Mihlviertel

Ob. Wolbling

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Union Traismauer
Skvg Pottenbrunn
Mdhlviertel

Egger lauft/LC Kapeln
Skvg Pottenbrunn

00:20:54 1.
00:21:47 1.
00:22:44 1.
00:23:16 2.
00:23:21 2.
00:24:13 1.
00:24:14 2.

M30
M40
M50
M30
M50
M60
M60

00:27:02 3.M60

00:28:29 3.
00:28:54 4.
00:29:03 1.
00:29:41 1.
00:29:46 5.
00:31:28 3.
00:32:17 1.
00:33:52 1.
00:34:07 1.
00:34:30 2.
00:35:16 2.
00:26:23 1.
00:31:01 3.
00:47:53 2.

M50
M50
M70
W30
M50
M30
Juniorin
M80
W50
M70
W50
Junior.
W50
M80



